
【2007RSK杯栃木予選 男子】
シード順序

  1:小堀　直洋 (ﾛｲﾔﾙﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ),  2:村田　聡一郎 (ﾛｲﾔﾙﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ),  3:竹村　健太 (宇都宮ﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ) 
  4:金子　剛之 (宇都宮ﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ),

No. 関東№ 氏　名 所属名 1R QF SF F

補欠1 3802051 阿久津　泰史 宇都宮ﾃﾆｽｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ

補欠2
3802376

中野　光 ｻﾄｳGTC

1

2

3

4

5

11

12

3802046

3802448

3802572

3802527

6

7

8

9

 小堀　直洋

3802381

3802025

 落合　亮太

 亀和田　祥希

 牧野　圭一郎

 竹村　健太

 磯　研次郎

 倉持　尚希

3802023

3802212

3802015

3802475

3802378  山口　優紀

 目崎　有生

ﾛｲﾔﾙﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ

ｻｰﾌﾞ

ｻﾄｳGTC

S.T.T

宇都宮ﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ

ﾅﾏｲTS

ﾉｸﾞﾁTS小山

ﾋﾞｯｸﾂﾘｰ

16

S.T.T

ﾊﾐﾝｸﾞﾊﾞ-ﾄﾞ

ﾊﾐﾝｸﾞﾊﾞ-ﾄﾞ

宇都宮ﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ

 高橋　礼

 中久喜　凛太朗

 金子　剛之3802042

10

 村田　聡一郎

3802159

3802158

3802228

3802269

13

14

15

目崎

ﾛｲﾔﾙﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ

ﾛｲﾔﾙﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ

宇都宮ﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ

ﾛｲﾔﾙﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ

 手塚　貴也

 大出　啓太

 高梨　亮介

竹村
83

山口
84

小堀
80

牧野
80

98（1）

金子
83

手塚
81

村田
84

小堀
84

竹村
98（5）

金子
82

村田
97

金子
85

83
小堀

小堀
84

98（5）
村田

村田
3決

竹村



【2007RSK杯 栃木予選女子 】
シード順序

  1:佐野　真帆子 (宇都宮ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ),  2:野中　瑞姫 (今市ｼﾞｭﾆｱﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ),  3:諏訪　仁美 (ﾉｸﾞﾁTS小山
　4:高橋　奈菜 (S.T.T),

No. 関東№ 氏　名 所属名 1R QF SF F

補欠1 3852029 吉澤　君佳 ﾊﾐﾝｸﾞﾊﾞ-ﾄﾞ

補欠2 3852037 大谷　桃子 ﾛｲﾔﾙﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ

1

2

3

4

5

11

12

3851869

3852198

3852134

3852036

6

7

8

9

佐野　真帆子

3852044

3852027

高林　春花

菅原　志穂

小澤　奈月

高橋　奈菜(

米田　理沙

関口　聖菜

3852116

3851938

3852045

3852067

3851926 菊地　かおり

渡辺　梨紗子

宇都宮ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌ

宇都宮海星女子学院中

宇都宮ﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ

ｻﾄｳGTC

S.T.T

宇都宮ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌ

ﾛｲﾔﾙﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ

宇都宮ﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ

16

宇都宮ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌ

宇都宮ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌ

今市ｼﾞｭﾆｱﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ

ﾉｸﾞﾁTS小山

白水　有紀

榎　有貴

諏訪　仁美3852035

10

野中　瑞姫

3852028

3852042

3852082

3852115

13

14

15

渡辺

宇都宮ﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ

宇都宮ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌ

ﾅﾏｲTS

今市ｼﾞｭﾆｱﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ

木戸　真琴

小室　朋華

手塚　愛莉

米田
82

菊地
81

佐野
83

小澤
82

83

諏訪
80

木戸
82

野中
84

佐野
81

菊地
84

諏訪
81

野中
84

諏訪
80

86
菊地

諏訪
81

98（4）
野中

佐野
3決

佐野

3852029　　　　吉澤君佳　　　　ハミングバード



女子入賞者

男子入賞者


